
405 × 420 × 110mmSize(W*L*H):

FT-405D
Cash Box

Color: Black/White

2Check Slots, 3 Position Lock

Retail Supermarket Restaurant Hotel Parking lot Gas station



This document is provided to you for informational purposes only. All features and specifitations are subject to change without notice.
FEITIAN and the FEITIAN logo are either trademarks or registered trademarks of FEITIAN Technologies Co., Ltd. in China and/or other countries.
All other trademarks or brand names are the properties of their respective holders. © 2020 FEITIAN Technologies Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.www.ftsafe.com/payment

FEITIAN Technologies Co., Ltd.

SPECIFICATIONSFT-405D

84/87/85/85mm

183mm

80/84/84/81mm

57mm

2Check Slots, 3 Position Lock

405 × 420 × 110mm

Black/White

7.6KGS/8KGS

CE, FCC, ROHS, EMC

Bill Width

Bill Length

Coin Width

Coin Length

Appearance function

Size(W*L*H)

Color

Weight

Certification


