



2Check Slots, 3 Position Lock



Size(W\*L\*H): 405 × 420 × 110mm



Color: Black/White









Hotel





Gas station

Supermarket

Restaurant

Parking lot

## FT-405D

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Bill Width	84/87/85/85mm
Bill Length	183mm
Coin Width	80/84/81mm
Coin Length	57mm
Appearance function	2Check Slots, 3 Position Lock
Size(W*L*H)	405 × 420 × 110mm
Color	Black/White
Weight	7.6KGS/8KGS
Certification	CE, FCC, ROHS, EMC

